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FY18 Budget Formulation Process 

• 08/15  Administrator Budget Guidance 

• 10/15  FTE Requests 

• 10/15  10 Yr Capital Investment Plan 

– Western-Wide Customer Meeting 

• 01/16  HQ Budget Review 

• 03/16  Regional O&M and PD Review 

• 04/16  Western-wide Budget Package Completed 

• 05/15  Submit Western-wide Budget to DOE 

• Lean 6 Rapid Improvement Event 
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DSW Funding 

• Parker-Davis Advancement of Funds (AOF) 

• Parker-Davis FES Advances 

• Intertie/Parker-Davis Prepayments 

• Net Zero 

• Unobligated Balances 

– Prepayment Funds 

• Steps Forward 
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The Source 

 www.wapa.gov 
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Other Activities 

• Boulder Canyon Project Post 2017 Remarketing 

• Security 

– Physical 

– Cyber 

• 10 Year Capital Investment Plan 

• Southline Transmission Project 

• Energy Markets 

• Human Capital Management 
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Thank You !! 

• Questions? 

 

• Don’t forget . . .Wednesday, April 27th is 

Administrative Professionals Day  
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DSW Contacts 

Ron Moulton, Senior Vice President & Regional Manager, moulton@wapa.gov  (602) 605-2453 
 
John Paulsen, Energy Management & Marketing Manager, paulsen@wapa.gov  (602) 605-2557 

Jeffrey Kirker, Lead Energy Management & Marketing Specialist, kirker@wapa.gov  (602) 605-2862 
Al Austin, Lead Energy Management & Marketing Specialist, austin@wapa.gov  (602) 605-2747 

 
Darren Buck, VP of Power System Operations, dbuck@wapa.gov  (970) 461-7693 

Orlando Reyes, Power Systems Operations Advisor, oreyes@wapa.gov  (970) 461-7288 
Diane Glessner, Operations Support Manager, glessner@wapa.gov  (970) 461-7236 
Mike Olson, TSO Supervisory Dispatcher, olson@wapa.gov  (602) 605-2617 
Marilyn Morgan, TSS Supervisory Dispatcher, mmorgan@wapa.gov  (970) 461-7414 
Pete Heiman, AGC Supervisory Dispatcher, heiman@wapa.gov (602) 605-4475 

Jimmy Kendrick, VP of Transmission System Asset Management, kendrick@wapa.gov  (602) 605-2440 
VACANT, Transmission Lines & Substations Maintenance Manager, (602) 605-2413 
Teresita Amaro, Protection & Communications Maintenance Manager, amaro@wapa.gov  (602) 605-2756 
Gary Lachvayder, Engineering & Construction Manager, lachvayd@wapa.gov  (602) 605-2694 
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DSW Contacts 

Jack Murray, VP of Power Marketing, jmurray@wapa.gov  (602) 605-2555 

Mike Simonton, Project Manager, simonton@wapa.gov  (602) 605-2675 

Scott Lund, Rates Manager, slund@wapa.gov  (602) 605-2442 

Brian Young, Power Contracts & Energy Services Manager, byoung@wapa.gov  (602) 605-2594 

Tina Ramsey, Resource Planning & Settlements Manager, ramsey@wapa.gov  (602) 605-2565 

 

Robert Easton, VP Transmission Services, aeaston@wapa.gov  (970) 461-7272 

Joshua Johnston, Transmission Planning Manager, jjohnston@wapa.gov  (602) 605-2662 

John Steward, Transmission Business Unit Manager, steward@wapa.gov  (602) 605-2774 

 

Ethel Redhair, Financial Manager, redhair@wapa.gov  (602) 605-2566 

Anthony Camp, Budget Supervisor, camp@wapa.gov  (602) 605-2560 

Beth Kozik, Accounting Supervisor, kozik@wapa.gov  (602) 605-2835 
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